Phone (800) 523-3602 • Fax (215) 831-7703 • www.simkar.com
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
Catalog Number
tYPe
Date
PrePareD bY
ProJeCt

WECW - 1 1/2" endcap WECN - 1/2" endcap
Dimensions
Wec series ordering information
series size color diffuser
Wecn = 1/2” end cap
WecW = 1 1/2” end cap
2 = 25.5”
3 = 37.5”
4 = 49.5”
al = alabaster
BW = bone White
iV = Ivory mar ble
PM = Peach mar ble
sW = Solid White
to = tor toise
Vg = Verde green
WM = White marble
cR = Clear ribbed
WR = White ribbed
Ws = White smooth
trim lamps Ballast Voltage
B = brass (WeCW only)
c = Chrome (WeCW only)
n = None
217 = (2) 17W 24” t8
225 = (2) 25W 36” t8
232 = (2) 32W 48” t8
B11 = elec tron ic t8
B22 = lPF t8/t12
unV = 120-277V
120 = 120V